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iOS

https://www.coinsuper.com/vipApp?family=iOS

Android

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.coinsuper.app
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Welcome to Coinsuper,start token trading right away! ~ =&¢ & =
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Action Needed-Registration Application

Thanks for your registration.You can start token trading immediately after successful registration,

Your verification code i — G) J— |\¢ 73: )\jj
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Please input the verlhcatmn code received by email at

L @gmail.com

Email verification code l l
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Buy and sell
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Google Authenticator Binding

[=] Step 1: Install Google Authenticator

PLease install the Google Authenticator on your
phone (You can search it via the major application
markets and download it).

Step 2: Create a new account

In the Google Authenticator application, click (+) to
add a new account and select "Scan QR code" . If
you can't scan the above QR successfully, you can
also manually add an account by enter the private
key. Please don't delete this double authentication
password account. Otherwise, you will not be able
to operate the account.

Google Authenticator Code
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Order Book  LawstPrice 6330.00USD — — W S{EEEEEA

TotalLsDh)

12.66
4,356.28
9,065.92

14,636.21
19,985.58
20,187.33
£8,035.73
35,873.85
43,607.14
43,632.35
52 18592
E3,358.18
7392052
B7,855.12
84 561.51

Volume

0.0020
0.6863
0.7448
08815
0.8466
0.0320
1.2453
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Trend Charl

Price{USD)
6,330.00
6,329.05
6,323.36
6.319.10
6,318.66
6,304.68
6,302.41
6.302.26
6,302.09
6,302.01
6,202.63
6.270.56
6,270.31
£,000.00

Price(USD
6,330.01
6,340.00
£,348.05
6,356.62
6,357.10
6,361.64
£,362.76
6,365.85
6,374.30
6377.22
6,379.14
6,390.24
6,3097.79
6,397.95

5.356.00 660000

TEMXLTEOK
Volume
0.0020
0.0020
0.5782
0.8186
0.8507
0.0230
0.8595
1.1284
0.0550
1.3079
1.2353
1.5258
1.5308
1.4659
0.0265
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Depth  0.01

Total{Ush)
12.66
£5.34
3,605.78
8,889.47
14,307 .46
14,453.77
20,558.84
27,742.07
28,092.65
36,433 .42
44 313 .57
54,063.80
63,857.54
73,261.88
73,436.78




Trend Chart Depth Cha
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Accumulation/Distribution
Accumulative Swing Index
Advance/Decline

Arnaud Legoux Moving Average
Arcan

Average Directional index
Average True Range

Awesome Oscillator

Balance of Power

Bollinger Bands
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Color bars based on previous close

Candles . .

Borders

Previous Close Price Line .

Scale Scale Right -
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